
 

Church Programme  
February – April 2020 

 
 

Teaching: Family Service themes; 1 John; Easter; Joseph 
  

Church life: Outreach, Prayer and Events 
 

Date Service Type Theme Passage Speaker 
Sunday 2nd February Communion and 

digging deeper 
Confidence in 

commands 
1 John 3: 21 - 24 Bob Ellett 

Sunday 9th February User-friendly  Introducing Joseph: 
‘the dreamer’ 

Genesis 37: 1 - 11 Peter Van Lint 

Sunday 16th 
February 

Prayer ministry Joseph the brother Genesis 37: 12 - 24 Adrian Russell 

Thursday 20th 
February 

6 – 8.30pm 

Food and film night 

Sunday 23rd 
February 

Family service and 
fellowship lunch 

When you don’t have 
much 

Mark 12: 41 - 44 Anthony Anderson 

Sunday 1st March Communion and 
digging deeper with 
prayer breakfast at 

9am 

The Spirit of truth 1 John 4: 1 – 6 Peter Van Lint 

w/b Monday 2nd 
March 

Church cleaning 

Monday 2nd March 
7.30pm 

Deacons’ meeting 

Friday 6th March 
10.30am 

World day of prayer  



Sunday 8th March User-friendly  
 

Joseph the slave Genesis 37: 25 -  Steve Cooper 

Sunday 15th March Prayer ministry  Joseph the manager 
of the household 

Genesis 39: 1 - 10 Peter Van Lint 

Tuesday 17th March 
7.30pm 

Church business meeting 

Sunday 22nd March 
9.30am 

10.30am 

Mothering Sunday 
luxury continental 

breakfast and family 
service 

Mary the mum Luke 2: 41 - 52 Anthony Anderson 

Sunday 29th March 
 

User-friendly  
fellowship lunch 

Easter foretold Isaiah 53 Pete Cansdale 

Tuesday 31st March 
7.30pm 

Deacons’ meeting 

Saturday 4th April 
10am – 12 noon 

Easter Coffee Morning 

Sunday 5th April  User-friendly  
Palm Sunday 

 

Luke 19: 28 - 44 The King is coming! Peter Van Lint 

w/b Monday 6th 
April 

Church cleaning 

Friday 10th April 
3.30pm 

Good Friday 
Communion Service 

Luke 22: 54 - 49 Jesus gives His life Jim Attenborough 

Sunday 12th April  
9am 

10.30am 

Easter Sunday 
breakfast and family 

service   

Luke 24: 1 – 12; 36 - 49 Jesus is risen! Anthony Anderson 

Sunday 19th April Prayer ministry  Joseph the prisoner Genesis 39: 11 - 23 Peter Van Lint 
Sunday 26th April User friendly Joseph the interpreter 

of dreams 
Genesis 40: 1 - 23 Bob Ellett 

 
“Be hospitable, one who loves what is good, who is 

self-controlled, upright, holy and disciplined.” (Titus 1:8) 


